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BOQ S P EC l A L I ST General enquiries T+612 9293 2000
Client service centre T 1300 160 160 / F 1300 131400
(P : . Correspondence GPO Box 2539, NSW 2001 Australia
Distinctive bankmg boqspsciatist.com.au

07 January 2020

053/000340
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Account number: NB6ACCF7990
Thippeswamy Supsrannuation Fun Current interest rate: 5.99% p.a.
21 Whitfield Road Account name:  Thippeswamy Superannuation
JURIEN BAY WA 6516 Fun

Commercial Mortgage
~Statement period: 01 Dec 19t0 01Jan 20"~ —

149,166.20 DR 2,907.74 1,471.79 147,730.25 DR

Your banker: Karyn Bailey
For personalised service contact us by phone 24 hours a day 7 days a week: 1300 160 160

Value Transaction Debit Credit Balance
Date Details
Interest rates in this statement period
01/12/19 - 11/12/19 5.89% p.a.
12/12/19 - 01/01/20 5.99% p.a.
01/12/19 Brought Forward 0.00 149,166.20 DR
01/12/19 Interest Charged 721.19 149,887.39 DR
From 01/11/19 to 30/11/19
05/12/19 Direct Debit 1,453.87 148,433.52 DR
05/12/19 Direct Debit Fee 1.99 148,435.51 DR
11/12/19 Direct Debit 1,453.87 146,981.64 DR
11/12/19 Direct Debit Fee 1.99 146,983.63 DR
01/01/20 Interest Charged 264.19 147,247.82 DR
From 01/12/19 to 11/12/19
01/01/20 Interest Charged 482.43 147,730.25 DR

From 12/12/19 to 31/12/19

Year to date interest summary 01/07/19 to 30/06/20

"5,232.10

Please check all your transactions thoroughly and report any errors or unauthorised transactions immediately to our Client
Service Centre on 1300 160 160.

Issued by BOQ Specialist - a division of Bank of Queensland Limited ABN 32 009 656 740 AFSL and Australian credit licence No.
244616.
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Correspondence GPO Box 2539, NSW 2001 Australia

Distinctive banking Aeesnecisboiai
02'August 2019
053/000010
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Account number: NBACCF7990
Thippeswamy Superannuation Fun Current interest rate: 5.89% p.a.
21 Whitfield Road Account name:  Thippeswamy Superannuation
JURIEN BAY WA 6516 : Fun

Commercial Mortgage
Statement period: 01 Jul 19to 01 Aug19——— ~ — -

151,266.37 DR 2,989.49 3,041.30 151,318.18 DR

Your banker: Kate Potts
For personalised service contact us by phone 24 hours a day 7 days a week: 1300 160 160

Value Transaction Debit Credit Balance
Date Details

Interest rates in this statement period

01/07/19 - 22/07/19 6.04% p.a.
23/07/19 - 01/08/19 5.89% p.a.
01/07/19 Brought Forward 0.00 151,266.37 DR
01/07/19 Interest Charged 623.20 151,889.57 DR
From 01/06/19 to 24/06/19
01/07/19 Interest Charged 150.19 152,039.76 DR
From 25/06/19 to 30/06/19
11/07/19 Direct Debit 1,493.75 150,546.01 DR
11/07/19 Direct Debit Fee 1.99 150,548.00 DR
15/07/19 Dishonour 1,493.75 152,041.75 DR
15/07/19 Direct Debit Fee 1.99 152,039.76 DR
19/07/19 Direct Debit 1,493.75 150,546.01 DR
19/07/19 Direct Debit Fee 1.99 150,548.00 DR
01/08/19 Interest Charged 551.53 151,099.53 DR
T “From01/07/19t022/07/19 e R R ST — .
01/08/19 Interest Charged 218.65 151,318.18 DR

From 23/07/19 to 31/07/19

Year to date interest summary01/07/19 to 30/06/20

1,543.57

Please check all your transactions thoroughly and report any errors or unauthorised transactions immediately to our Client
Service Centre on 1300 160 160.

Issued by BOQ Specialist - a division of Bank of Queensland Limited ABN 32 009 656 740 AFSL and Australian credit licence No.
244616.
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04 December 2018
053/000006
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Thippeswamy Superannuation Fun Current interest rate: 6.04% p.a.
21 Whitfield Road Account name:  Thippeswamy Superannuation
JURIEN BAY WA 6516 Fun

Commercial Mortgage
Statement period: 01 Nov 18t0 01 Dec 18

156,761.51 DR 1,470.39 1,585.46 156,876.58 DR

Your banker: Kate Potts
For personalised service contact us by phone 24 hours a day 7 days a week: 1300 160 160

Value Transaction Debit Credit Balance
Date Details

Interest rates in this statement period

01/11/18 - 01/12/18 6.04% p.a.
01/11/18 Brought Forward 0.00 156,761.51 DR
01/11/18 Interest Charged 806.59 157,568.10 DR
From 01/10/18 to 31/10/18
09/11/18 Direct Debit 1,470.39 156,097.71 DR
09/11/18 Direct Debit Fee 1.99 156,099.70 DR
01/12/18 Interest Charged 776.88 156,876.58 DR

From 01/11/18 to 30/11/18

Year to date interest summary 01/07/18 to 30/06/19

477186

Please check all your transactions thoroughly and report any errors or unauthorised transactions immediately to our Client
Service Centre on 1300 160 160.

Issued by BOQ Specialist - a division of Bank of Queensland Limited ABN 32 009 656 740 AFSL and Australian credit licence No.
244616.

1101.1.005
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Correspondence GPO Box 2539, NSW 2001 Australia

Distinctive banking bogspecialist.com.au

02 November 2018

053/000489 =

. ) Account number: NBACCF7990
Thippeswamy Superannuation Fun Current interest rate: 6.04% p.a.
21 Whitfield Road Account name:  Thippeswamy Superannuation
JURIEN BAY WA 6516 Fun

riod: 01 Oct 18 to 01 Nov 18 .

157,445.86 DR 1,470.39 1,5692.63 157,568.10 DR

Your banker: Kate Potts
For personalised service contact us by phone 24 hours a day 7 days a week: 1300 160 160

Value Transaction Debit Credit Balance
Date Details

Interest rates in this statement period

01/10/18 - 01/11/18 6.04% p.a.
01/10/18 Brought Forward 0.00 157,445.86 DR
01/10/18 Interest Charged 784.05 158,229.91 DR
From 01/09/18 to 30/09/18
11/10/18 Direct Debit 1,470.39 156,759.52 DR
11/10/18 Direct Debit Fee 1.99 156,761.51 DR
01/11/18 Interest Charged 806.59 157,568.10 DR

From 01/10/18 to 31/10/18

Year to date interest summary01/07/18 to 30/06/19

3,994.98

Please check all your transactions thoroughly and report any errors or unauthorised transactions immediately to our Client
Service Centre on 1300 160 160.

Issued by BOQ Specialist - a division of Bank of Queensland Limited ABN 32 009 656 740 AFSL and Australian credit licence No.
244616.

1101.1.005
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Account number: NBACCFT7990
Thippeswamy Superannuation Fun Current interest rate: 6.04% p.a.
21 Whitfield Road Account name:  Thippeswamy Superannuation
JURIEN BAY WA 6516 Fun

Commercial Mortgage
Statement period: 01 Aug 18to 01 Sep 18

il

158,746.85 DR 2,962.97 3,130.38 1568,914.26 DR

Your banker: Kate Potts
For personalised service on your home loan please call us on1300 160 160

Value Transaction Debit Credit Balance
Date Details
Interest rates in this statement period
01/08/18 - 01/09/18 6.04% p.a.
01/08/18 Brought Forward 0.00 1568,746.85 DR
01/08/18 Interest Charged 389.89 159,136.74 DR
From 01/07/18 to 15/07/18
01/08/18 Interest Charged 420.31 ’ 159,557.05 DR
From 16/07/18 to 31/07/18
10/08/18 Direct Debit 1,457.99 158,099.06 DR
10/08/18 Direct Debit Fee 1.99 158,101.05 DR
14/08/18 Dishonour 1,457.99 159,559.04 DR
14/08/18 Direct Debit Fee 1.99 159,557.05 DR
14/08/18 Dishonour Fee 45.00 159,602.05 DR
14/08/18 Direct Debit 1,502.99 158,099.06 DR
14/08/18 Direct Debit Fee e 1.69 158,101.05 DR~
01/09/18 Interest Charged 813.21 158,914.26 DR

From 01/08/18 to 31/08/18

Year to date interest summary 01/07/18 to 30/06/19

Please check all your transactions thoroughly and report any errors or unauthorised transactions immediately to our Client
Service Centre on 1300 160 160.

Issued by BOQ Specialist - a division of Bank of Queensland Limited ABN 32 009 656 740 AFSL and Australian credit licence No.
244616.

1101.1.004



